Spicer® Driveshafts
For Off-Highway Applications
Driveshafts
Available on Request:
n Paint
n Special Types
n DIN Flanges
n SAE Flanges

for High and Low
Temperatures
For additional configurations,
contact Dana for specific
application information.
Torsional Rating
Driveshaft
Series
Functional
Torque Limit
Swing
Diameter
Nm mm
SPL55 5,500 134.9
SPL70 7,000 152.4
SPL100 10,000 154.0
SPL140 14,000 160.0
SPL140 HD 15,000 160.0
SPL170 17,000 193.0
SPL170HD 20,000 193.0
SPL250 22,500 193.0
SPL250 HD 25,000 193.0
SPL350 30,000 206.0
SPL350 HD 35,000 206.0
Definition of Functional Torque Limit:  The torque to which the driveshaft can be loaded without yielding or creating
plastic deformation of any of the parts that adversely affect the driveshaft kinematics of durability.
Definition of Functional Torque Limit:  The torque to which the driveshaft can be loaded without yielding or creating
plastic deformation of any of the parts that adversely affect the driveshaft kinematics of durability.